
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 22 23 93Digweed G EE 12652 AAA
2 T: 21 23 24 23 91Pile J EE 108590 AAA
3 T: 22 22 21 24 89Stephens H EE 126031 AAA
4 T: 22 21 21 23 87Franklin G EE 99866 AAA
5 T: 22 24 21 18 85Brightman JE EE 43085 AAA
5 T: 19 21 23 22 85Mondesir L EE 113633 AAA
7 T: 21 19 18 22 80Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA
8 T: 21 17 17 21 76Cloarec MB EE 86483 AAA
9 T: 17 19 22 16 74Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AAA
10 T: 0Attwood J EE 107759 AAA
10 T: 0Baughan W EE 128828 AAA
10 T: 0Bennion J EE 134349 AAA
10 T: 0Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA
10 T: 0Bunning R EE 84951 AAA
10 T: 0Calvert A EE 105861 AAA
10 T: 0Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA
10 T: 0Claybrook R EE 138218 AAA
10 T: 0Doughty M EE 25609 AAA
10 T: 0Faulds R EE 187 AAA
10 T: 0Foster PD EE 18214 AAA
10 T: 0Gibson B EE 98291 AAA
10 T: 0Goddard MJ EE 52842 AAA
10 T: 0Green S EE 105770 AAA
10 T: 0Hagan KJ EE 93896 AAA
10 T: 0Howes I EE 89493 AAA
10 T: 0Jarvis P EE 83557 AAA
10 T: 0Kendall JH WW 1997 AAA
10 T: 0King B EE 125951 AAA
10 T: 0King RJ EE 24962 AAA
10 T: 0Lockton N EE 98171 AAA
10 T: 0Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA
10 T: 0McGregor T EE 123850 AAA
10 T: 0Myers M EE 88811 AAA
10 T: 0Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 AAA
10 T: 0Rowe A EE 105303 AAA
10 T: 0Smith SE EE 291 AAA
10 T: 0Webster MN EE 71646 AAA
10 T: 0Webster T EE 107539 AAA
10 T: 0Whitwell SR EE 26025 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 20 24 92Clark S EE 105239 AA
2 T: 21 23 25 21 90Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AA
3 T: 23 22 21 23 89Delf M EE 132851 AA
4 T: 19 23 23 22 87Stacey SV EE 63158 AA
5 T: 19 21 20 24 84Lowrison F EE 118504 AA
6 T: 20 19 19 23 81Carrie D EE 81097 AA
7 T: 17 22 22 19 80Howland K EE 36413 AA
8 T: 23 17 20 19 79Brown J EE 128224 AA
8 T: 20 20 18 21 79Easeman P EE 91579 AA
10 T: 19 18 20 20 77Baker R EE 108393 AA
11 T: 19 16 18 23 76Newman J EE 103026 AA
12 T: 19 15 20 17 71Cocker A EE 131815 AA
13 T: 15 16 19 15 65Norman J EE 110200 AA
14 T: 0Balham AL EE 69348 AA
14 T: 0BERG R SW 004 AA
14 T: 0Bevan H EE 131046 AA
14 T: 0Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
14 T: 0Bridger PG EE 27558 AA
14 T: 0Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA

Yes14 T: 0Cann D EE 92229 AA
14 T: 0Collett S EE 120559 AA
14 T: 0Deacon RV EE 88852 AA
14 T: 0Dean AJ EE 12923 AA
14 T: 0Evans D EE 137822 AA
14 T: 0Fenner D EE 15838 AA
14 T: 0Fenner W EE 128120 AA
14 T: 0Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
14 T: 0Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
14 T: 0Greenwood S EE 124131 AA
14 T: 0Hall CL EE 103805 AA
14 T: 0Hanley C EE 129698 AA
14 T: 0Hart NJ WW 635 AA
14 T: 0Harvey A EE 125785 AA
14 T: 0Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
14 T: 0Humphreys RA EE 19302 AA
14 T: 0Hunt GA EE 56372 AA
14 T: 0Jones M WW 2371 AA
14 T: 0Lovick J EE 110965 AA
14 T: 0Mason R EE 112735 AA
14 T: 0Neate MJ EE 21303 AA
14 T: 0Orrin C EE 101801 AA
14 T: 0Owen PR EE 12362 AA
14 T: 0Phillips L EE 122464 AA
14 T: 0Pinchin S EE 110699 AA
14 T: 0Poulter P EE 120868 AA
14 T: 0Rigby M EE 126244 AA
14 T: 0Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA
14 T: 0Scase C EE 122193 AA
14 T: 0Schwier I EE 125416 AA
14 T: 0Smith CM EE 103091 AA
14 T: 0Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
14 T: 0Thatcher WJ EE 19567 AA
14 T: 0Thomas P EE 113492 AA
14 T: 0Turner KD EE 89375 AA
14 T: 0Woodcock J EE 127111 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
14 T: 0Woolley D EE 137277 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 22 24 22 89Simmons TA EE 94815 A
2 T: 18 23 24 19 84Reeve WR EE 116525 A
2 T: 19 22 22 21 84Simpson PC EE 8574 A
4 T: 22 22 17 22 83Portlock ND EE 100978 A
5 T: 19 21 20 22 82MCPHILLIPS M NI U165EE A
6 T: 21 21 19 19 80Bedingfield N EE 61857 A
6 T: 21 20 19 20 80Coy AT EE 3327 A
8 T: 18 21 21 19 79Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 A
8 T: 21 22 18 18 79Keeble JA WW 2370 A
8 T: 21 19 20 19 79Stacey EC EE 125027 A
8 T: 17 21 21 20 79Vickers C EE 43770 A
8 T: 16 18 22 23 79Whitehouse J EE 45494 A
13 T: 18 17 21 22 78Chapman P EE 111792 A
14 T: 17 21 20 19 77Chapman ER EE 1743 A
14 T: 20 18 20 19 77Hawkins TW EE 72491 A
14 T: 18 20 19 20 77Jackson BS EE 27861 A
17 T: 20 20 18 16 74Williamson N EE 86372 A
18 T: 18 22 18 14 72Grayson D EE 119964 A
18 T: 15 20 15 22 72Peddle M EE 125843 A
18 T: 18 14 20 20 72Walker A EE 110501 A
21 T: 17 18 18 18 71King D EE 135536 A
22 T: 18 16 20 14 68Avery CH EE 28464 A
22 T: 15 20 12 21 68Easeman A EE 124370 A
22 T: 17 14 18 19 68Jay L EE 24702 A
22 T: 16 18 16 18 68Pendleton GR WW 377 A
26 T: 17 14 15 21 67Muirhead SM EE 140577 A
27 T: 15 18 16 17 66Haigh FJ EE 7331 A
27 T: 17 13 16 20 66Linley D EE 101738 A
29 T: 17 15 18 15 65Edwards G EE 127695 A
29 T: 20 12 16 17 65Lowrison E EE 116732 A
31 T: 16 14 19 15 64Oliver T EE 132308 A
32 T: 17 11 14 18 60Pointer DG EE 30268 A
33 T: 10 11 17 15 53Cox AC EE 88890 A
34 T: 0Abbott J EE 115910 A
34 T: 0Ahmed G EE 96054 A
34 T: 0Amies S EE 128781 A
34 T: 0Barnett MJ EE 113146 A
34 T: 0Bartlett M EE 124451 A
34 T: 0Bishop DJM EE 83702 A
34 T: 0Bloss C EE 126565 A
34 T: 0Bobin L EE 8008 A
34 T: 0BONSTROM L SW 003 A
34 T: 0Bowes M EE 109720 A
34 T: 0Brewer M EE 133551 A
34 T: 0Brewster PR EE 120610 A
34 T: 0Bridge T EE 132564 A
34 T: 0Brown T EE 115433 A
34 T: 0Buckenham J EE 67482 A
34 T: 0Bull J EE 106391 A
34 T: 0Burgess S EE 119150 A
34 T: 0Burrows P EE 125607 A
34 T: 0Butters RC EE 104974 A
34 T: 0Calvert R EE 107905 A
34 T: 0Cheer G EE 132401 A
34 T: 0Clarke K EE 117549 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
34 T: 0Clarke SB EE 100572 A
34 T: 0Clifton A EE 73876 A
34 T: 0Cobbold MA EE 106004 A
34 T: 0Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A
34 T: 0Daniel M EE 130607 A
34 T: 0Durling MP EE 48951 A
34 T: 0Easton P EE 97549 A
34 T: 0Eborall C EE 119177 A
34 T: 0Fenner T EE 25004 A
34 T: 0Ferriman D EE 120545 A
34 T: 0Finney P EE 129151 A
34 T: 0Fisher LJ EE 133926 A
34 T: 0Garside J EE 115895 A
34 T: 0Genco L EE 96495 A
34 T: 0Gibson H L EE 108958 A
34 T: 0Gilder NG EE 74086 A
34 T: 0Green R EE 123409 A
34 T: 0Greenleaf J EE 107574 A
34 T: 0Greenleaf L EE 110246 A
34 T: 0Gregory P EE 125300 A
34 T: 0Harker Nunns C EE 132047 A
34 T: 0Haygreen J EE 52037 A
34 T: 0Head A EE 93468 A
34 T: 0Hearn T EE 37612 A
34 T: 0Heywood PK EE 126744 A
34 T: 0Hockey T EE 31104 A
34 T: 0Hudson M EE 129268 A
34 T: 0Hughes D EE 108685 A
34 T: 0Hunter RJ EE 102669 A
34 T: 0Jago IK EE 95773 A
34 T: 0Jobling K EE 10320 A
34 T: 0Johnston JSP EE 107280 A
34 T: 0Jones AJB EE 50331 A
34 T: 0KARLSSON J SW 006 A
34 T: 0Kaye DC EE 89329 A
34 T: 0Kidner D SS 4738 A
34 T: 0Knight L EE 128948 A
34 T: 0LINDSTROM A SW 002 A
34 T: 0Machin M EE 66809 A
34 T: 0MALMLOF R SW 007 A

Yes34 T: 0Mann BD EE 123527 A
34 T: 0Marks P EE 50222 A
34 T: 0Mcguire J EE 129598 A
34 T: 0Merrington M EE 19675 A

Yes34 T: 0Morris CAJ EE 103791 A
34 T: 0Moss N EE 114600 A
34 T: 0Norfolk K EE 113412 A
34 T: 0Nunn J EE 127133 A
34 T: 0Pope A EE 133478 A
34 T: 0Price J EE 15004 A
34 T: 0Ramwell R EE 112434 A
34 T: 0Rattley S EE 131558 A
34 T: 0Rees WDP WW 1428 A
34 T: 0Rice GE EE 86704 A
34 T: 0Sadler P EE 129402 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
34 T: 0Sargeson M EE 91605 A
34 T: 0Sayer J EE 133259 A
34 T: 0Smith JW EE 107103 A
34 T: 0Snape DM EE 42934 A
34 T: 0Soanes C EE 127102 A
34 T: 0Sole J EE 127262 A
34 T: 0Stanford D EE 132642 A
34 T: 0Thomas C EE 104136 A
34 T: 0Thomas JL EE 127946 A
34 T: 0Thomas M EE 125114 A
34 T: 0Upton S EE 122694 A
34 T: 0Walker BR EE 133625 A
34 T: 0Watson A EE 110356 A
34 T: 0Whomes T EE 133021 A
34 T: 0Williams SJ EE 130621 A
34 T: 0Willis CWJ EE 108001 A
34 T: 0Willis SJ EE 116603 A
34 T: 0Woodcock T EE 127594 A
34 T: 0Woollard B EE 123128 A
34 T: 0Yeomans T EE 114638 A
34 T: 0Young K EE 119987 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 18 23 21 82Stephenson A EE 57916 B
2 T: 18 21 20 21 80Massey T EE 123884 B
3 T: 17 17 24 20 78Harrison  R SS 6578 B
4 T: 18 16 18 22 74Burn D EE 134506 B
4 T: 18 18 18 20 74Meachen S EE 131966 B
6 T: 19 17 16 20 72Heathfield J EE 108020 B
7 T: 18 21 14 17 70Bonnett A EE 86557 B
7 T: 16 20 17 17 70Hall ST EE 122211 B
7 T: 15 22 18 15 70Newman LM EE 99993 B
7 T: 16 19 17 18 70Stephenson MJ EE 57915 B
11 T: 14 19 19 17 69Pearse S EE 131683 B
11 T: 17 14 19 19 69Vadasz N EE 105601 B
13 T: 12 18 19 19 68Moss PC EE 70096 B
13 T: 15 16 19 18 68Prest H EE 80855 B
13 T: 18 14 18 18 68Watts J EE 136614 B
16 T: 15 15 19 18 67Childs KD EE 36385 B
16 T: 19 15 17 16 67Townsend S EE 123492 B
18 T: 16 17 12 19 64Aston S EE 117218 B
19 T: 18 20 12 12 62Holmes AH EE 2879 B
19 T: 20 13 16 13 62Hurst P EE 106628 B
19 T: 11 17 18 16 62Plant J EE 80872 B
22 T: 16 15 17 13 61Smith PM EE 6898 B
23 T: 15 15 16 14 60Waterman N EE 83554 B
24 T: 13 14 17 14 58Bonnett J EE 134988 B
25 T: 10 18 15 13 56Hawkins AR EE 64712 B
26 T: 12 11 11 16 50Heard PA EE 29324 B
27 T: 10 6 7 10 33Baker T EE 133843 B
28 T: 0Adams N EE 132643 B
28 T: 0Adlam R WW 2651 B
28 T: 0Alexander F EE 102033 B
28 T: 0Allen MC EE 104548 B
28 T: 0Allison K EE 138672 B

Yes28 T: 0Atkin P EE 116894 B
28 T: 0Beales D EE 134541 B
28 T: 0Bell G EE 129967 B
28 T: 0Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 B
28 T: 0Bishop JM EE 31343 B
28 T: 0Blackbourn AL EE 73216 B
28 T: 0Blacker R EE 73033 B
28 T: 0Bland JPC EE 96363 B
28 T: 0Booth T EE 124132 B
28 T: 0Brown R EE 125344 B
28 T: 0Burton A EE 134143 B
28 T: 0Butcher M EE 128040 B
28 T: 0Christophis T EE 133275 B
28 T: 0Cooke J EE 121663 B
28 T: 0Cooper T EE 137386 B
28 T: 0Copland A EE 123806 B
28 T: 0Critchley PW EE 91465 B
28 T: 0Croft P EE 126678 B
28 T: 0Dawson R EE 124977 B
28 T: 0Elkington J EE 114144 B
28 T: 0Elliott D EE 112700 B
28 T: 0England J EE 130708 B
28 T: 0Faulds TC EE 1436 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 T: 0Fowler CB EE 18477 B
28 T: 0Gale DG EE 27617 B

Yes28 T: 0Gamble M EE 131023 B
28 T: 0Garnham G EE 82638 B
28 T: 0Gilder N EE 112108 B
28 T: 0Goldthorpe G EE 136587 B
28 T: 0Grayson L EE 119965 B
28 T: 0Grimble M EE 111701 B
28 T: 0Gunn I EE 131169 B
28 T: 0Harker MJ EE 91029 B
28 T: 0Hawkins A EE 130326 B
28 T: 0Hayden P EE 113020 B
28 T: 0Hermitage MP EE 110030 B
28 T: 0Higgs A EE 125603 B
28 T: 0Hobbs M EE 131219 B
28 T: 0Howard S EE 117766 B
28 T: 0Jennings AJ EE 118229 B
28 T: 0Johnson TJ EE 132857 B
28 T: 0Jones JC WW 156 B
28 T: 0Jones M EE 120555 B
28 T: 0Kettlewood B EE 98505 B
28 T: 0King S EE 83204 B
28 T: 0Kitchingman R EE 137604 B
28 T: 0KJERRMAN A SW 001 B
28 T: 0Loving A EE 18731 B
28 T: 0Mather J EE 132146 B
28 T: 0Meredith N EE 49975 B
28 T: 0Miles R EE 110322 B
28 T: 0Mitchell J EE 5000 B
28 T: 0Monahan C EE 130343 B
28 T: 0Morrell R EE 137772 B
28 T: 0Moule G EE 20297 B
28 T: 0Oakley M EE 124615 B
28 T: 0Orchard J EE 120373 B
28 T: 0Page W EE 138030 B
28 T: 0Parris B EE 3475 B
28 T: 0Parry-Sargent R EE 129458 B
28 T: 0Patten K EE 131970 B
28 T: 0Payne A EE 101351 B
28 T: 0Pearson L EE 103539 B
28 T: 0Peppiatt N EE 112867 B
28 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 B
28 T: 0Porter S EE 135400 B

Yes28 T: 0Rae D EE 96593 B
28 T: 0Romaine SP EE 1002 B
28 T: 0Roy KR EE 139213 B
28 T: 0Satwick JS EE 139088 B
28 T: 0SELANDER E SW 005 B
28 T: 0Simpson PA EE 23089 B
28 T: 0Skinner K EE 122065 B
28 T: 0Smith J EE 6969 B
28 T: 0Smith M EE 132428 B
28 T: 0Smith N EE 106162 B
28 T: 0Stoodley M EE 139509 B
28 T: 0Symes D EE 133849 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 T: 0Tromans J EE 127824 B
28 T: 0Warren P EE 129603 B
28 T: 0Watson TP EE 65482 B
28 T: 0White S EE 103733 B
28 T: 0Wilson PA EE 113495 B
28 T: 0Woodard B EE 123975 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 19 19 18 18 74Lyes M EE 131025 C

Yes2 T: 22 14 18 17 71Walsh MA EE 85081 C
2 T: 18 16 17 20 71Wilson FCL EE 113522 C*
4 T: 18 17 19 16 70Richardson B EE 126807 C

Yes5 T: 19 14 15 18 66Symes G EE 121290 C
6 T: 20 13 14 17 64Foster A EE 3333 C
7 T: 16 20 17 10 63Butcher SP EE 116790 C
7 T: 10 15 22 16 63Nicholls A EE 131157 C
7 T: 14 16 18 15 63Shayle T EE 129456 C*

Yes10 T: 16 13 16 17 62Green GJG EE 141356 C*
10 T: 17 14 14 17 62Houlder J EE 138593 C
12 T: 18 16 12 15 61Ellender J EE 134756 C
12 T: 14 13 18 16 61Mondesir A EE 116296 C
12 T: 18 15 13 15 61Woodliffe I EE 110960 C
15 T: 20 13 14 12 59Carpenter D EE 132080 C
16 T: 15 14 13 16 58Boon BW EE 110928 C
17 T: 18 11 15 13 57Hill CW EE 88139 C
18 T: 16 12 15 12 55Ward D EE 121364 C
19 T: 11 13 12 17 53Allen R EE 52040 C*
19 T: 16 13 13 11 53Buckenham C EE 117675 C
19 T: 14 13 19 7 53Hart MA EE 138920 C*
19 T: 15 9 16 13 53Pointer HJ EE 38856 C
23 T: 14 11 15 12 52Tyte P EE 106641 C

Yes24 T: 14 11 15 9 49Salmon E EE 121291 C
25 T: 14 9 13 12 48Henshaw TM EE 138867 C
26 T: 14 12 12 8 46Halsey S EE 134813 C
27 T: 13 13 10 9 45Baker JA EE 116239 C

Yes27 T: 6 10 17 12 45Pickard L EE 135377 C
27 T: 8 11 16 10 45Rooney S SS 6563 C
30 T: 13 9 9 12 43Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C
31 T: 8 7 12 9 36Knapman J EE 138090 C*
31 T: 8 12 9 7 36Knapman M EE 136936 C*
33 T: 4 5 8 1 18Renwick K EE 141097 C*
34 T: 0Abrey L EE 140019 C
34 T: 0Allison W EE 139085 C
34 T: 0Askew J EE 129362 C
34 T: 0Atherton J EE 106670 C
34 T: 0Balham C EE 73943 C
34 T: 0Basham S EE 883 C
34 T: 0Beales S EE 134540 C
34 T: 0Bridges S EE 99550 C
34 T: 0Briggs P EE 80194 C

Yes34 T: 0Brown PK EE 88592 C
34 T: 0Burton J EE 119151 C
34 T: 0Burton S EE 72810 C

Yes34 T: 0Cantrill P EE 115519 C
34 T: 0Carson M EE 111256 C
34 T: 0Cheer JE EE 132399 C
34 T: 0Collingwood S EE 129050 C
34 T: 0Copland C EE 127172 C

Yes34 T: 0Crabtree P EE 135755 C
34 T: 0Crutchfield SH EE 132588 C

Yes34 T: 0Cundall E EE 102412 C
Yes34 T: 0Cundall R EE 104353 C

34 T: 0Davies P EE 138042 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
34 T: 0Defreitas A EE 89481 C
34 T: 0Denney H EE 118012 C

Yes34 T: 0Eccles B EE 115634 C
34 T: 0Elmore R EE 127058 C
34 T: 0Evans AA EE 137821 C
34 T: 0Evans S WW 155 C

Yes34 T: 0Finn M EE 94270 C
34 T: 0Frost D EE 137925 C
34 T: 0Gander IP EE 108297 C
34 T: 0Gold DR EE 68024 C
34 T: 0Goodman L EE 135148 C
34 T: 0Griffin RM EE 134908 C

Yes34 T: 0Griffith MP EE 135017 C
34 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 C
34 T: 0Heeley J EE 138343 C
34 T: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 C
34 T: 0Hockey K EE 2686 C

Yes34 T: 0Holden B EE 135757 C
34 T: 0Howe JBN EE 103190 C
34 T: 0Hume G EE 90811 C

Yes34 T: 0Jobson D EE 134741 C
34 T: 0Kerry R EE 137710 C
34 T: 0Kersey R EE 133146 C
34 T: 0King D EE 125952 C

Yes34 T: 0Last AJ EE 87651 C
34 T: 0Mattinson F EE 121693 C
34 T: 0Neale DA EE 128769 C

Yes34 T: 0Nunn SJ EE 127134 C
34 T: 0Page S EE 129680 C
34 T: 0Patten CL EE 134708 C
34 T: 0Pearce TP EE 138912 C
34 T: 0Pittard J EE 119781 C
34 T: 0Porter J EE 135399 C
34 T: 0Roberts B EE 119588 C
34 T: 0Romaine P EE 1001 C
34 T: 0Sarjant  N EE 135048 C
34 T: 0Sarjant J EE 134810 C
34 T: 0Scholes D EE 135861 C
34 T: 0Sheldrake D EE 119244 C
34 T: 0Shepherd M EE 123915 C
34 T: 0Skillen P EE 139783 C
34 T: 0Skinner T EE 139165 C
34 T: 0Smith DM EE 87996 C
34 T: 0Spruce MJ EE 135620 C
34 T: 0Tatum T EE 111155 C
34 T: 0Thompson L EE 107575 C
34 T: 0Tromans G EE 127823 C
34 T: 0Turner B EE 140186 C
34 T: 0Tyler T EE 35944 C
34 T: 0Tynan S EE 120688 C
34 T: 0Vakhrushev D EE 127601 C
34 T: 0Vaudin A EE 103566 C
34 T: 0Vines J EE 114087 C
34 T: 0Walker K EE 98598 C

Yes34 T: 0Warren S EE 8888 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
34 T: 0Watling S EE 132265 C

Yes34 T: 0Watson ARW EE 139843 C
34 T: 0Watson P EE 1682 C
34 T: 0Webb D EE 113861 C
34 T: 0White K EE 120702 C
34 T: 0Wilson G EE 134099 C
34 T: 0Wintle M WW 2353 C
34 T: 0Wyatt B EE 139934 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 0Buckless M EE 128002 UC

1 T: 0Head A EE 139074 UC
1 T: 0Kingston RO EE 135960 UC

Yes1 T: 0Morris A EE 137666 UC
1 T: 0Pitt L WW 2281 UC
1 T: 0Sayer T EE 134500 UC
1 T: 0Welch RC EE 139651 UC
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1 T: 17 17 24 20 78Harrison  R SS 6578 CLT
2 T: 17 18 18 18 71King D EE 135536 CLT
3 T: 20 13 14 12 59Carpenter D EE 132080 CLT
4 T: 10 6 7 10 33Baker T EE 133843 CLT
5 T: 0Abrey L EE 140019 CLT
5 T: 0Head A EE 139074 CLT
5 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT
5 T: 0Hockey T EE 31104 CLT
5 T: 0Kingston RO EE 135960 CLT
5 T: 0Page W EE 138030 CLT
5 T: 0Porter J EE 135399 CLT
5 T: 0Sarjant J EE 134810 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 18 18 18 20 74Meachen S EE 131966 JNR
2 T: 15 20 15 22 72Peddle M EE 125843 JNR
3 T: 15 20 12 21 68Easeman A EE 124370 JNR
4 T: 17 14 15 21 67Muirhead SM EE 140577 JNR
5 T: 0Beales S EE 134540 JNR
5 T: 0Bennion J EE 134349 JNR
5 T: 0Bevan H EE 131046 JNR
5 T: 0Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR
5 T: 0Cheer G EE 132401 JNR
5 T: 0Evans AA EE 137821 JNR
5 T: 0Fenner W EE 128120 JNR
5 T: 0Green R EE 123409 JNR
5 T: 0Hanley C EE 129698 JNR
5 T: 0Harker Nunns C EE 132047 JNR
5 T: 0McGregor T EE 123850 JNR
5 T: 0Monahan C EE 130343 JNR
5 T: 0Pope A EE 133478 JNR
5 T: 0Soanes C EE 127102 JNR
5 T: 0Tromans J EE 127824 JNR
5 T: 0Welch RC EE 139651 JNR
5 T: 0Woodcock T EE 127594 JNR
5 T: 0Woollard B EE 123128 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 19 20 19 79Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY
2 T: 18 17 21 22 78Chapman P EE 111792 LDY
3 T: 18 18 18 20 74Meachen S EE 131966 LDY
4 T: 17 14 19 19 69Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY
5 T: 15 20 12 21 68Easeman A EE 124370 LDY
6 T: 20 12 16 17 65Lowrison E EE 116732 LDY
7 T: 20 13 14 17 64Foster A EE 3333 LDY
8 T: 15 9 16 13 53Pointer HJ EE 38856 LDY

Yes9 T: 14 11 15 9 49Salmon E EE 121291 LDY
10 T: 14 9 13 12 48Henshaw TM EE 138867 LDY
11 T: 14 12 12 8 46Halsey S EE 134813 LDY

Yes12 T: 6 10 17 12 45Pickard L EE 135377 LDY
13 T: 8 7 12 9 36Knapman J EE 138090 LDY
14 T: 0Adlam R WW 2651 LDY
14 T: 0Atherton J EE 106670 LDY
14 T: 0Brown R EE 125344 LDY
14 T: 0Burton J EE 119151 LDY
14 T: 0Copland C EE 127172 LDY
14 T: 0Denney H EE 118012 LDY
14 T: 0Easton P EE 97549 LDY
14 T: 0Elmore R EE 127058 LDY
14 T: 0Evans AA EE 137821 LDY
14 T: 0Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY

Yes14 T: 0Gamble M EE 131023 LDY
14 T: 0Gibson H L EE 108958 LDY
14 T: 0Gilder N EE 112108 LDY
14 T: 0Goodman L EE 135148 LDY
14 T: 0Grayson L EE 119965 LDY
14 T: 0Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
14 T: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY
14 T: 0Hockey K EE 2686 LDY
14 T: 0Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY
14 T: 0Moule G EE 20297 LDY
14 T: 0Patten CL EE 134708 LDY
14 T: 0Pearson L EE 103539 LDY
14 T: 0Pitt L WW 2281 LDY
14 T: 0SELANDER E SW 005 LDY
14 T: 0Smith M EE 132428 LDY
14 T: 0Thomas JL EE 127946 LDY
14 T: 0Vines J EE 114087 LDY
14 T: 0Webb D EE 113861 LDY
14 T: 0White S EE 103733 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 22 23 93Digweed G EE 12652 SNR
2 T: 24 24 20 24 92Clark S EE 105239 SNR
3 T: 21 23 24 23 91Pile J EE 108590 SNR
4 T: 21 23 25 21 90Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
5 T: 23 22 21 23 89Delf M EE 132851 SNR
5 T: 21 22 24 22 89Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
5 T: 22 22 21 24 89Stephens H EE 126031 SNR
8 T: 22 21 21 23 87Franklin G EE 99866 SNR
8 T: 19 23 23 22 87Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR
10 T: 22 24 21 18 85Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
10 T: 19 21 23 22 85Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
12 T: 19 21 20 24 84Lowrison F EE 118504 SNR
12 T: 18 23 24 19 84Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
14 T: 22 22 17 22 83Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
15 T: 19 21 20 22 82MCPHILLIPS M NI U165EE SNR
15 T: 20 18 23 21 82Stephenson A EE 57916 SNR
17 T: 21 19 18 22 80Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
17 T: 17 22 22 19 80Howland K EE 36413 SNR
17 T: 18 21 20 21 80Massey T EE 123884 SNR
20 T: 23 17 20 19 79Brown J EE 128224 SNR
20 T: 20 20 18 21 79Easeman P EE 91579 SNR
20 T: 21 22 18 18 79Keeble JA WW 2370 SNR
20 T: 17 21 21 20 79Vickers C EE 43770 SNR
20 T: 16 18 22 23 79Whitehouse J EE 45494 SNR
25 T: 19 18 20 20 77Baker R EE 108393 SNR
25 T: 20 18 20 19 77Hawkins TW EE 72491 SNR
27 T: 21 17 17 21 76Cloarec MB EE 86483 SNR
27 T: 19 16 18 23 76Newman J EE 103026 SNR
29 T: 17 19 22 16 74Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR
29 T: 18 16 18 22 74Burn D EE 134506 SNR
29 T: 19 19 18 18 74Lyes M EE 131025 SNR
32 T: 19 17 16 20 72Heathfield J EE 108020 SNR
32 T: 18 14 20 20 72Walker A EE 110501 SNR
34 T: 19 15 20 17 71Cocker A EE 131815 SNR

Yes34 T: 22 14 18 17 71Walsh MA EE 85081 SNR
34 T: 18 16 17 20 71Wilson FCL EE 113522 SNR
37 T: 18 21 14 17 70Bonnett A EE 86557 SNR
37 T: 16 20 17 17 70Hall ST EE 122211 SNR
37 T: 15 22 18 15 70Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
40 T: 14 19 19 17 69Pearse S EE 131683 SNR
41 T: 12 18 19 19 68Moss PC EE 70096 SNR
41 T: 16 18 16 18 68Pendleton GR WW 377 SNR
41 T: 18 14 18 18 68Watts J EE 136614 SNR
44 T: 19 15 17 16 67Townsend S EE 123492 SNR
45 T: 17 13 16 20 66Linley D EE 101738 SNR

Yes45 T: 19 14 15 18 66Symes G EE 121290 SNR
47 T: 17 15 18 15 65Edwards G EE 127695 SNR
47 T: 15 16 19 15 65Norman J EE 110200 SNR
49 T: 16 17 12 19 64Aston S EE 117218 SNR
49 T: 16 14 19 15 64Oliver T EE 132308 SNR
51 T: 14 16 18 15 63Shayle T EE 129456 SNR

Yes52 T: 16 13 16 17 62Green GJG EE 141356 SNR
52 T: 17 14 14 17 62Houlder J EE 138593 SNR
52 T: 11 17 18 16 62Plant J EE 80872 SNR
55 T: 18 16 12 15 61Ellender J EE 134756 SNR
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55 T: 18 15 13 15 61Woodliffe I EE 110960 SNR
57 T: 15 15 16 14 60Waterman N EE 83554 SNR
58 T: 13 14 17 14 58Bonnett J EE 134988 SNR
58 T: 15 14 13 16 58Boon BW EE 110928 SNR
60 T: 10 18 15 13 56Hawkins AR EE 64712 SNR
61 T: 11 13 12 17 53Allen R EE 52040 SNR
61 T: 14 13 19 7 53Hart MA EE 138920 SNR
63 T: 8 11 16 10 45Rooney S SS 6563 SNR
64 T: 13 9 9 12 43Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR
65 T: 8 12 9 7 36Knapman M EE 136936 SNR
66 T: 4 5 8 1 18Renwick K EE 141097 SNR
67 T: 0Abbott J EE 115910 SNR
67 T: 0Adams N EE 132643 SNR
67 T: 0Ahmed G EE 96054 SNR
67 T: 0Alexander F EE 102033 SNR
67 T: 0Allison K EE 138672 SNR
67 T: 0Allison W EE 139085 SNR
67 T: 0Amies S EE 128781 SNR
67 T: 0Askew J EE 129362 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Atkin P EE 116894 SNR
67 T: 0Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
67 T: 0Balham C EE 73943 SNR
67 T: 0Barnett MJ EE 113146 SNR
67 T: 0Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
67 T: 0Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
67 T: 0Beales D EE 134541 SNR
67 T: 0Bell G EE 129967 SNR
67 T: 0BERG R SW 004 SNR
67 T: 0Bishop DJM EE 83702 SNR
67 T: 0Bloss C EE 126565 SNR
67 T: 0Bobin L EE 8008 SNR
67 T: 0BONSTROM L SW 003 SNR
67 T: 0Booth T EE 124132 SNR
67 T: 0Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
67 T: 0Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
67 T: 0Brewer M EE 133551 SNR
67 T: 0Brewster PR EE 120610 SNR
67 T: 0Bridge T EE 132564 SNR
67 T: 0Brown T EE 115433 SNR
67 T: 0Buckenham J EE 67482 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Buckless M EE 128002 SNR
67 T: 0Bull J EE 106391 SNR
67 T: 0Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
67 T: 0Burgess S EE 119150 SNR
67 T: 0Burrows P EE 125607 SNR
67 T: 0Burton A EE 134143 SNR
67 T: 0Burton S EE 72810 SNR
67 T: 0Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
67 T: 0Butters RC EE 104974 SNR
67 T: 0Calvert A EE 105861 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Cann D EE 92229 SNR
67 T: 0Carson M EE 111256 SNR
67 T: 0Cheer JE EE 132399 SNR
67 T: 0Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
67 T: 0Christophis T EE 133275 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
67 T: 0Clarke K EE 117549 SNR
67 T: 0Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
67 T: 0Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR
67 T: 0Clifton A EE 73876 SNR
67 T: 0Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
67 T: 0Collett S EE 120559 SNR
67 T: 0Collingwood S EE 129050 SNR
67 T: 0Cooke J EE 121663 SNR
67 T: 0Cooper T EE 137386 SNR
67 T: 0Copland A EE 123806 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Crabtree P EE 135755 SNR
67 T: 0Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR
67 T: 0Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
67 T: 0Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
67 T: 0Daniel M EE 130607 SNR
67 T: 0Davies P EE 138042 SNR
67 T: 0Dawson R EE 124977 SNR
67 T: 0Deacon RV EE 88852 SNR
67 T: 0Dean AJ EE 12923 SNR
67 T: 0Defreitas A EE 89481 SNR
67 T: 0Eborall C EE 119177 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Eccles B EE 115634 SNR
67 T: 0Elkington J EE 114144 SNR
67 T: 0Elliott D EE 112700 SNR
67 T: 0England J EE 130708 SNR
67 T: 0Evans D EE 137822 SNR
67 T: 0Evans S WW 155 SNR
67 T: 0Faulds R EE 187 SNR
67 T: 0Fenner D EE 15838 SNR
67 T: 0Fenner T EE 25004 SNR
67 T: 0Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR
67 T: 0Finney P EE 129151 SNR
67 T: 0Fisher LJ EE 133926 SNR
67 T: 0Foster PD EE 18214 SNR
67 T: 0Frost D EE 137925 SNR
67 T: 0Gander IP EE 108297 SNR
67 T: 0Garnham G EE 82638 SNR
67 T: 0Garside J EE 115895 SNR
67 T: 0Genco L EE 96495 SNR
67 T: 0Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
67 T: 0Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
67 T: 0Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR
67 T: 0Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
67 T: 0Gold DR EE 68024 SNR
67 T: 0Goldthorpe G EE 136587 SNR
67 T: 0Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
67 T: 0Green S EE 105770 SNR
67 T: 0Greenleaf J EE 107574 SNR
67 T: 0Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR
67 T: 0Greenwood S EE 124131 SNR
67 T: 0Gregory P EE 125300 SNR
67 T: 0Griffin RM EE 134908 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Griffith MP EE 135017 SNR
67 T: 0Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
67 T: 0Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
67 T: 0Hagan KJ EE 93896 SNR
67 T: 0Harker MJ EE 91029 SNR
67 T: 0Harvey A EE 125785 SNR
67 T: 0Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
67 T: 0Hayden P EE 113020 SNR
67 T: 0Haygreen J EE 52037 SNR
67 T: 0Head A EE 93468 SNR
67 T: 0Hearn T EE 37612 SNR
67 T: 0Hedgecock T EE 116977 SNR
67 T: 0Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
67 T: 0Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR
67 T: 0Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR
67 T: 0Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
67 T: 0Hildonen BE EE 118860 SNR
67 T: 0Hobbs M EE 131219 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Holden B EE 135757 SNR
67 T: 0Howard S EE 117766 SNR
67 T: 0Howes I EE 89493 SNR
67 T: 0Hudson M EE 129268 SNR
67 T: 0Hughes D EE 108685 SNR
67 T: 0Hume G EE 90811 SNR
67 T: 0Humphreys RA EE 19302 SNR
67 T: 0Jago IK EE 95773 SNR
67 T: 0Jennings AJ EE 118229 SNR
67 T: 0Jobling K EE 10320 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Jobson D EE 134741 SNR
67 T: 0Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR
67 T: 0Johnston JSP EE 107280 SNR
67 T: 0Jones JC WW 156 SNR
67 T: 0Jones M EE 120555 SNR
67 T: 0Jones M WW 2371 SNR
67 T: 0KARLSSON J SW 006 SNR
67 T: 0Kaye DC EE 89329 SNR
67 T: 0Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR
67 T: 0Kerry R EE 137710 SNR
67 T: 0Kersey R EE 133146 SNR
67 T: 0Kettlewood B EE 98505 SNR
67 T: 0Kidner D SS 4738 SNR
67 T: 0King B EE 125951 SNR
67 T: 0King RJ EE 24962 SNR
67 T: 0Kitchingman R EE 137604 SNR
67 T: 0KJERRMAN A SW 001 SNR
67 T: 0Knight L EE 128948 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Last AJ EE 87651 SNR
67 T: 0LINDSTROM A SW 002 SNR
67 T: 0Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
67 T: 0Lovick J EE 110965 SNR
67 T: 0Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR
67 T: 0MALMLOF R SW 007 SNR
67 T: 0Marks P EE 50222 SNR
67 T: 0Mason R EE 112735 SNR
67 T: 0Mather J EE 132146 SNR
67 T: 0Mcguire J EE 129598 SNR
67 T: 0Meredith N EE 49975 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
67 T: 0Miles R EE 110322 SNR
67 T: 0Morrell R EE 137772 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Morris CAJ EE 103791 SNR
67 T: 0Moss N EE 114600 SNR
67 T: 0Myers M EE 88811 SNR
67 T: 0Neale DA EE 128769 SNR
67 T: 0Neate MJ EE 21303 SNR
67 T: 0Norfolk K EE 113412 SNR
67 T: 0Nunn J EE 127133 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR
67 T: 0Oakley M EE 124615 SNR
67 T: 0Orchard J EE 120373 SNR
67 T: 0Orrin C EE 101801 SNR
67 T: 0Page S EE 129680 SNR
67 T: 0Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR
67 T: 0Parris B EE 3475 SNR
67 T: 0Parry-Sargent R EE 129458 SNR
67 T: 0Patten K EE 131970 SNR
67 T: 0Payne A EE 101351 SNR
67 T: 0Pearce TP EE 138912 SNR
67 T: 0Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR
67 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 SNR
67 T: 0Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
67 T: 0Pittard J EE 119781 SNR
67 T: 0Porter S EE 135400 SNR
67 T: 0Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
67 T: 0Ramwell R EE 112434 SNR
67 T: 0Rattley S EE 131558 SNR
67 T: 0Rees WDP WW 1428 SNR
67 T: 0Rice GE EE 86704 SNR
67 T: 0Rigby M EE 126244 SNR
67 T: 0Romaine P EE 1001 SNR
67 T: 0Romaine SP EE 1002 SNR
67 T: 0Rowbottom PR EE 48710 SNR
67 T: 0Rowe A EE 105303 SNR
67 T: 0Roy KR EE 139213 SNR
67 T: 0Sadler P EE 129402 SNR
67 T: 0Sargeson M EE 91605 SNR
67 T: 0Sarjant  N EE 135048 SNR
67 T: 0Satwick JS EE 139088 SNR
67 T: 0Sayer J EE 133259 SNR
67 T: 0Sayer T EE 134500 SNR
67 T: 0Scase C EE 122193 SNR
67 T: 0Scholes D EE 135861 SNR
67 T: 0Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR
67 T: 0Shepherd M EE 123915 SNR
67 T: 0Skillen P EE 139783 SNR
67 T: 0Skinner T EE 139165 SNR
67 T: 0Smith J EE 6969 SNR
67 T: 0Smith JW EE 107103 SNR
67 T: 0Smith N EE 106162 SNR
67 T: 0Smith SE EE 291 SNR
67 T: 0Snape DM EE 42934 SNR
67 T: 0Sole J EE 127262 SNR
67 T: 0Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
67 T: 0Spruce MJ EE 135620 SNR
67 T: 0Stanford D EE 132642 SNR
67 T: 0Stoodley M EE 139509 SNR
67 T: 0Symes D EE 133849 SNR
67 T: 0Thatcher WJ EE 19567 SNR
67 T: 0Thomas C EE 104136 SNR
67 T: 0Thomas M EE 125114 SNR
67 T: 0Thomas P EE 113492 SNR
67 T: 0Thompson L EE 107575 SNR
67 T: 0Tromans G EE 127823 SNR
67 T: 0Turner B EE 140186 SNR
67 T: 0Turner KD EE 89375 SNR
67 T: 0Tynan S EE 120688 SNR
67 T: 0Upton S EE 122694 SNR
67 T: 0Vakhrushev D EE 127601 SNR
67 T: 0Walker BR EE 133625 SNR
67 T: 0Warren P EE 129603 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Warren S EE 8888 SNR
67 T: 0Watling S EE 132265 SNR
67 T: 0Watson A EE 110356 SNR

Yes67 T: 0Watson ARW EE 139843 SNR
67 T: 0Watson TP EE 65482 SNR
67 T: 0Webster MN EE 71646 SNR
67 T: 0Webster T EE 107539 SNR
67 T: 0White K EE 120702 SNR
67 T: 0Whomes T EE 133021 SNR
67 T: 0Williams SJ EE 130621 SNR
67 T: 0Willis SJ EE 116603 SNR
67 T: 0Wilson G EE 134099 SNR
67 T: 0Wintle M WW 2353 SNR
67 T: 0Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
67 T: 0Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR
67 T: 0Woolley D EE 137277 SNR
67 T: 0Wyatt B EE 139934 SNR
67 T: 0Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
67 T: 0Young K EE 119987 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 19 22 22 21 84Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
2 T: 20 19 19 23 81Carrie D EE 81097 VET
3 T: 21 21 19 19 80Bedingfield N EE 61857 VET
3 T: 21 20 19 20 80Coy AT EE 3327 VET
5 T: 18 21 21 19 79Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
6 T: 17 21 20 19 77Chapman ER EE 1743 VET
6 T: 18 20 19 20 77Jackson BS EE 27861 VET
8 T: 20 20 18 16 74Williamson N EE 86372 VET
9 T: 18 22 18 14 72Grayson D EE 119964 VET
10 T: 18 17 19 16 70Richardson B EE 126807 VET
10 T: 16 19 17 18 70Stephenson MJ EE 57915 VET
12 T: 18 16 20 14 68Avery CH EE 28464 VET
12 T: 17 14 18 19 68Jay L EE 24702 VET
12 T: 15 16 19 18 68Prest H EE 80855 VET
15 T: 15 15 19 18 67Childs KD EE 36385 VET
16 T: 15 18 16 17 66Haigh FJ EE 7331 VET
17 T: 16 20 17 10 63Butcher SP EE 116790 VET
17 T: 10 15 22 16 63Nicholls A EE 131157 VET
19 T: 18 20 12 12 62Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
19 T: 20 13 16 13 62Hurst P EE 106628 VET
21 T: 14 13 18 16 61Mondesir A EE 116296 VET
21 T: 16 15 17 13 61Smith PM EE 6898 VET
23 T: 17 11 14 18 60Pointer DG EE 30268 VET
24 T: 18 11 15 13 57Hill CW EE 88139 VET
25 T: 16 12 15 12 55Ward D EE 121364 VET
26 T: 16 13 13 11 53Buckenham C EE 117675 VET
26 T: 10 11 17 15 53Cox AC EE 88890 VET
26 T: 15 9 16 13 53Pointer HJ EE 38856 VET
29 T: 14 11 15 12 52Tyte P EE 106641 VET
30 T: 12 11 11 16 50Heard PA EE 29324 VET
31 T: 13 13 10 9 45Baker JA EE 116239 VET
32 T: 0Allen MC EE 104548 VET
32 T: 0Balham AL EE 69348 VET
32 T: 0Basham S EE 883 VET
32 T: 0Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 VET
32 T: 0Bishop JM EE 31343 VET
32 T: 0Blackbourn AL EE 73216 VET
32 T: 0Blacker R EE 73033 VET
32 T: 0Bland JPC EE 96363 VET
32 T: 0Bridger PG EE 27558 VET
32 T: 0Bridges S EE 99550 VET
32 T: 0Briggs P EE 80194 VET
32 T: 0Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET

Yes32 T: 0Brown PK EE 88592 VET
32 T: 0Calvert R EE 107905 VET

Yes32 T: 0Cantrill P EE 115519 VET
32 T: 0Croft P EE 126678 VET

Yes32 T: 0Cundall E EE 102412 VET
32 T: 0Doughty M EE 25609 VET
32 T: 0Durling MP EE 48951 VET

Yes32 T: 0Finn M EE 94270 VET
32 T: 0Fowler CB EE 18477 VET
32 T: 0Gale DG EE 27617 VET
32 T: 0Hart NJ WW 635 VET
32 T: 0Howe JBN EE 103190 VET

Scores Report
2019 British Open Sportrap STR

19/08/2019High Lodge Leisure Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 28 August 2019 19:34:06 Page 23 of 24 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
32 T: 0Hunt GA EE 56372 VET
32 T: 0Hunter RJ EE 102669 VET
32 T: 0Jarvis P EE 83557 VET
32 T: 0Jones AJB EE 50331 VET
32 T: 0King D EE 125952 VET
32 T: 0King S EE 83204 VET
32 T: 0Loving A EE 18731 VET
32 T: 0Machin M EE 66809 VET

Yes32 T: 0Mann BD EE 123527 VET
32 T: 0Merrington M EE 19675 VET
32 T: 0Mitchell J EE 5000 VET

Yes32 T: 0Morris A EE 137666 VET
32 T: 0Owen PR EE 12362 VET
32 T: 0Pinchin S EE 110699 VET
32 T: 0Price J EE 15004 VET

Yes32 T: 0Rae D EE 96593 VET
32 T: 0Roberts B EE 119588 VET
32 T: 0Schwier I EE 125416 VET
32 T: 0Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
32 T: 0Skinner K EE 122065 VET
32 T: 0Smith CM EE 103091 VET
32 T: 0Smith DM EE 87996 VET
32 T: 0Tatum T EE 111155 VET
32 T: 0Tyler T EE 35944 VET
32 T: 0Vaudin A EE 103566 VET
32 T: 0Walker K EE 98598 VET
32 T: 0Watson P EE 1682 VET
32 T: 0Whitwell SR EE 26025 VET
32 T: 0Willis CWJ EE 108001 VET
32 T: 0Wilson PA EE 113495 VET
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